

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10276/2009

C.I.T., BANGALORE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MC DOWELL & CO.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent submits that necessary records regarding change of the name of the company has been produced. The Petitioner is directed to take steps to amend the Cause Title.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to do the needful. The name of the Counsel appearing for the respondent shall be updated.

List the matter on 14.4.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar